60 m
400 m

800 m
1500 m
3000 m
60 m b/b
Aukstis
Tolis
Rutulys

Lietuvos lengvosios atletikos federacijos
taurés varzyby uzdarose patalpose
REKORDAI

(2017 m. programos rungtyse)

Rytis Sakalauskas (K)
Vitalij Kozlov (V)

Evaldas Martinka (V)
Simas Bertasius (V/Ras)
Dainius Virbickas (V)
Mantas Silkauskas (K)
Raivydas Stanys (K)
Elvijs Misans (LAT)
Maris Urtans (LAT)

6.71
48.18

1:52.8
3:52.92
8:17.2
7.85
2.28
7.98
20.37

2012
2009

1997
2017
1993
2008
2015
2012
2015

Lina Grincikaité (KI)
Zana Minina (V)

Eglé Bal¢ianaité (S)
Eglé Bal¢itnaité (S)
Eglé Balgianaité (S)
Vaida Zasinaité (V/Al)
Sonata Tamosaityteé (K)
Airiné Palsyteé (V)
Austra Skujyté (K)
Danguolé Urbikiené (V)

7.31
55.04
55.04
2:05.98
4:24.05
9:38.09
8.23
2.00
6.32
18.75

2007
1999
2010
2015
2011
2009
2015
2017
2012
1993



